2018 Mini Minor Softball

Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Wed 4-Apr 5:30 PM TLL1 TLLA AP 2
Wed 4-Apr 5:30 PM CRLL1 CRLL 2 Crossroads 3
Wed 4-Apr 5:30 PM TLL 2 TLL3 AP 4

Sat 7-Apr 9:30 AM CRLL 2 TLL1 AP 4

Sat 7-Apr 9:30 AM TLL 3 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Sat 7-Apr 9:30 AM TLL4 TLL2 AP 2
Mon 9-Apr 6:30 PM CVLL FWCLL 3 Flowing Wells 2
Wed 11-Apr 5:30 PM TLL1 CRLL 2 Crossroads 3
Wed 11-Apr 5:30 PM CRLL1 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Wed 11-Apr 5:30 PM FWCLL 1 TLL3 AP 2
Wed 11-Apr 5:30 PM TMLL 1 TLL2 AP 4

Fri 13-Apr 5:00 PM FWCLL 2 TLL4 AP 2

Sat 14-Apr 9:30 AM FWCLL 3 TLL1 AP 2

Sat 14-Apr 9:30 AM TMLL 2 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 14-Apr 9:30 AM TLL 3 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Sat 14-Apr 9:30 AM TLL 2 FWCLL 1 AP 4

Sat 14-Apr 11:30 AM TMLL 1 FWCLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 14-Apr 11:30 AM TLL4 CRLL 2 Crossroads 3
Wed 18-Apr 5:30 PM CVLL TLL2 AP 2
Wed 18-Apr 5:30 PM CRLL1 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Wed 18-Apr 5:30 PM CRLL 2 FWCLL 1 Crossroads 3
Wed 18-Apr 5:30 PM TMLL 2 TLL4 AP 4
Wed 18-Apr 6:30 PM FWCLL 2 FWCLL 3 Flowing Wells 2

Fri 20-Apr 5:00 PM TLL1 TLL3 AP 2

Sat 21-Apr 9:30 AM TMLL 2 TLL1 AP 2

Sat 21-Apr 9:30 AM TLL 3 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 21-Apr 11:30 AM TLL 2 CRLL1 Skate Park 4
Sat 21-Apr 9:30 AM TLL4 FWCLL 3 Curtis 2
Sat 21-Apr 9:30 AM CRLL 2 FWCLL 2 Crossroads 3
Sat 21-Apr 12:30 PM TMLL 1 FWCLL 1 Kennedy
Mon 23-Apr 5:30 PM FWCLL 1 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Wed 25-Apr 5:30 PM TLL1 TLL2 AP 4
Wed 25-Apr 5:30 PM CVLL TMLL 1 Kennedy
Wed 25-Apr 5:30 PM TLL 3 TLL4 AP 2
Wed 25-Apr 5:30 PM FWCLL 3 CRLL 2 Mehl 3

Fri 27-Apr 6:30 PM FWCLL 2 TMLL 2 Flowing Wells 2
Sat 28-Apr 9:30 AM TMLL 1 TLL1 AP 2

Sat 28-Apr 9:30 AM FWCLL 1 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 28-Apr 9:30 AM TLLA4 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Sat 28-Apr 11:30 AM TLL 2 FWCLL 2 AP 2

Sat 28-Apr 9:30 AM CRLL 2 TLL3 AP 4

Sat 28-Apr 9:30 AM TMLL 2 FWCLL 3 Kennedy
Mon 30-Apr 6:30 PM TLL1 FWCLL 1 Flowing Wells 2
Wed 2-May 5:30 PM CRLL1 CVLL Mehl 3
Wed 2-May 5:30 PM TMLL 1 TLLA AP 2




Wed 2-May 5:30 PM FWCLL 3 TLL2 AP 4
Wed 2-May 6:30 PM FWCLL 2 TLL3 Flowing Wells 2
Wed 2-May 5:30 PM TMLL 2 CRLL2 Crossroads 3
Sat 5-May 9:30 AM CRLL1 TLL1 AP 2
Sat 5-May 9:30 AM CVLL TLLA AP 4
Sat 5-May 11:30 AM FWCLL 1 FWCLL 2 AP 4
Sat 5-May 9:30 AM CRLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 5-May 11:30 AM TLL 2 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 5-May 11:30 AM TLL 3 FWCLL 3 AP 2
Wed 9-May 5:30 PM TLL1 CVLL Mehl 3
Wed 9-May 5:30 PM FWCLL 2 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Wed 9-May 6:30 PM TLL4 FWCLL 1 Flowing Wells 2
Wed 9-May 5:30 PM TMLL 1 FWCLL 3 Kennedy
Wed 9-May 5:30 PM TLL 2 CRLL 2 AP 4
Wed 9-May 5:30 PM TMLL 2 TLL 3 AP 2
Fri 11-May 5:30 PM FWCLL 2 CVLL Mehl 3
Fri 11-May 5:30 PM FWCLL 3 FWCLL 1 AP 2
Sat 12-May 9:30 AM TLL4 TLL1 AP 2
Sat 12-May 9:30 AM CRLL 2 CRLL1 Crossroads 3
Sat 12-May 9:30 AM TMLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 12-May 9:30 AM TLL 3 TLL2 AP 4
Mon 14-May 6:30 PM TLL1 FWCLL 2 Flowing Wells 2
Wed 16-May 5:30 PM CVLL CRLL 2 Crossroads 3
Wed 16-May 5:30 PM FWCLL 1 TMLL 2 Kennedy
Wed 16-May 5:30 PM TMLL 1 TLL3 AP 2
Wed 16-May 5:30 PM TLL 2 TLL4 AP 4
Fri 18-May 6:30 PM CRLL1 FWCLL 3 Flowing Wells 2
Sat 19-May 9:30 AM TLL1 FWCLL 3 AP 2
Sat 19-May 9:30 AM CVLL TMLL 2 Kennedy
Sat 19-May 9:30 AM CRLL1 TLL3 AP 4
Sat 19-May 11:30 AM FWCLL 1 TLL2 AP 2
Sat 19-May 11:30 AM FWCLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy
Sat 19-May 11:30 AM CRLL 2 TLLA AP 4




